
 
 

 
 
 

2022 Fees & Levies Schedule 
 

 
 
 
 

Application Fee  $  75.00 per family (non-refundable) 

Enrolment Fee  $200.00 per Student (non-refundable, but deducted from first fee invoice) 

Tuition Fees 
2022 Per Student Tuition Fees as per the Catholic Diocese of Cairns – Tuition Fee Schedule (See below for details) 

 

1 Student 

2 Students 

3 Students 

4 Students 

5 Students 

Per Term/Per Student 

$ 404.00 ea 

$ 343.00 ea 

$ 283.00 ea 

$ 212.00 ea 

$ 170.00 ea 

Per Annum/Per Student 

$1,615.00 ea 

$1,373.00 ea 

$1,131.00 ea 

$   848.00 ea 

$   678.00 ea 
Please note- these figures have been rounded for presentation purposes 

 

Family Levies 

 

Capital Levy 

P & F Levy * 

Total 

Per Term 

$ 160.00 

$   20.00 

$ 180.00 

Per Annum 

$ 640.00 

$   80.00 

$ 720.00 

* P & F Levy 
The P & F Levy will contribute towards P&F annual affiliation fees paid on each Student’s behalf for a voice at the state and federal levels through Catholic School 

Parents Queensland and Catholic School Parents Australia.  Student support activities and resources not covered by school fees, other levies or other funding 

sources, and Special improvement projects and capital works as agreed by the School and the P&F through the School Annual Improvement Plan. 

 

Resource & Activities Levy (per Student) 

 Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

Resource Levy 

(Per Annum) 
$560.00 $458.00 $458.00 $458.00 $458.00 $458.00 $458.00 

Resource Levy 

(Per Term) 
$140.00 $114.50 $114.50 $114.50 $114.50 $114.50 $114.50 

Activities Levy 

(Per Annum) 
$40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 

Activities Levy  

(Per Term) 
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 

Catholic Diocese of Cairns 2022 Per Student Tuition Fee Schedule 

 TUITION FEE PER STUDENT 

 Number of Students in Parish & Diocesan Schools 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 PREP & PRIMARY – YEARS P-6       No additional charge for 4 or more siblings 

Discount Percentage 0% 15% 30% 47.5% 58% 65% 70% 

PREP & PRIMARY - per week (40 weeks) 40 34 28 21 17 14 12 

PREP & PRIMARY -per term 404 343 283 212 170 141 121 

2021 - PREP & PRIMARY - per year 1,615 1,373 1,131 848 678 565 485 
 
Note- the above figures have been reported without decimals. 

 


